FORM No. 716 - WARRANTY DEED - Grantees as Tenants by Entir atv //n dividual or Corporate)

Kathu J. MC Grath       STATE OF OREGON, 641110         Kathu J. MC Grath       STATE OF OREGON, 641110         Kathu J. Manut J. Manut J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Kathu J. M. Galls, Oregon, 97601       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Kathu J. M. Galls, Oregon, 97601       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Kannath Galls, Oregon, 97601       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Kannath Galls, Oregon, 97601       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Kannath Galls, Oregon, 97601       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Kannath Galls, Oregon, 97601       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih       Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih         Recorder 12/1401 J. State of Oregon, Contro of Klannih	NS	COPYRIGHT 1996 BTEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
Kathy J. M'Gorth       STATE OF OREGON       6411001.         2.30 Wild Plum Drive       Marmath. Falls, Oregon. 97601.       Marmath. Falls, Oregon. 97601.         Zandi H. Falls, Oregon. 97601.       State of Oregon, County of Klanath         Marmath. Falls, Oregon. 97601.       Marmath. Falls, Oregon. 97601.         Marmath. Falls, Oregon. 97601.       Marmath. 10000.         Marmath. 10000.       Marmath. 10000.       Marmath. 100000.         Marmath. 100000.       Creath. 1000000.       County Cleark.         Marmath. 10000000000000000000000000000		Voi MOI Page
Image: State of Oregon, County of Kinnah         Image: State of the coregon in the state of the county of Kinnah<	Kather T MCC - th	
Klamath Falls, Oregon, 97601         David, M., W. J., Chenness, B. State of Oregon, County of Klamath T. States of Dregon, County of Trace T. 1091 Lynne Wood , According to the the Official Dlat thereof on Afler in the Kloffice do ft the Official Dlat thereof on Afler in the Kloffice do ft the Official Dlat thereof on Afler in the Kloffice do ft the County of the states, state instead the states of the st	12 20 Wild Plum Drive	STATE OF OREGON,
IDE 269 NIG PLAND, Drive       BOOL RESERVED         Important agency advances and the pression of the press	Klameth Falls Ore and 97(a)	
IDE 269 NIG PLAND, Drive       BOOL RESERVED         Important agency advances and the pression of the press	Grantor's Name and Andreas	
Milenarth, Faults, Oregon, 91601.         With Function, Brindling, Oregon, 91601.         With Function, Drive.         It Show Mild Function, Drive.         With Function, D	12 30 Wild Plum David	
To Have and to Hold the same use of the source of the source described constraints of the source	Klamath Fulls Oceans 97(0)	
Mathy J. M. Gradh.       The monoserve use         State of Oregon, County of Klamath.       Networks use         Winn arth Fails, Oregon, 97601.       State of Oregon, County of Klamath.         Workshow and the use water to be address the first of the state	Grantee's Name and Addrese	
IZEGO-Mild Plum Derive       manufacture plane considered in the construction of the c	After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Klasnath Calls, Oregoni Stell       State of Oregon, County of Klanath Recorded 12/1401 // SC P	nathy J. M. Grath	
Define device and the later and the later address 200         IZ 250 Mild Plum Drive         IZ 250 Mild Plum Drive         II 261 Mild Plum Drive         II 262 Mild Plum Drive         Konw ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that         Machand Mrive Addrive		
Marting J. Michaelta Plum Drive:       Not Mill Plum Drive: <td>Hall rais Uregon 9 1601</td> <td>State of Oregon, County of Klamath</td>	Hall rais Uregon 9 1601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Ide 20. Wild Plum Drive.       Lond Smith. Control Smith. Contrel Smith. Control Smith. Control Smith. Control Smith	Kathu J. Mc Crath	Recorded 12/14/01 1:58 p. m.
References       Processed	1230 Wild Plum Drive	
IDEC 14 PH1:59       WARRANTY DEED - GRANTEES AS TENANTS BY ENTIRETY         INCOM ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatKathy J. McGrath	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	For $\sqrt{2/6^{\circ}}$ # of Pare /
Normality of the consideration hereinafter stated, go prants or paid by         Match J. M. Grath         hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, go prants, or paid by         Match J. J. M. Grath         hereinafter called the granters, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the granters, as tenants by the entirely, the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that certain registry proteins the tenaments, herediaments and apputtenances therework belonging or in any way appertaining, studed in	J	$\chi = \frac{1}{2} $
Note that the second provided in the second prov	DEC 14 put : 50	
hereinglier called grantor, for the consideration hereinglier stated, to grantor paid by		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated. In grantor paid by	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that $\ldots$ K	athy J. McGrath
husband and wite, hereinater called the grantees, does hereby grant, bargins, sell and convey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereanto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in .MIQLINGTH,	***************************************	3
husband and wite, hereinater called the grantees, does hereby grant, bargins, sell and convey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereanto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in .MIQLINGTH,	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, to grantor paid by,
Inseand and wite, hereinatter called the grantes, does bereby grant, bargain, sell and convey uno the grantes, as remats by the chirery the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in Klannath		
there unto belonging or in any way apportanings, situated in Marmath       County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:         Lot II in Block I of Tract 1091 Lynnewood, according to the official plat thereof on file in the Koffice of the official plat thereof on file in the Koffice of the county Clerk of Klamath County, oregon         To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns, that grantor is lawfully sized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state)	nusband and write, hereinafter called the grantees, does h	hereby grant bargain cell and convey unto the second
as tollows, towit: Lot II in Block I of Tract 1091 Lynnewood, according to the official plat thereof on file in the koffice of of the County Clerk of Klamath County, oregon To Have and to Hold the same uno the grantes, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized he simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state): No exceptions who move the claiming under the above described encumbrances. Love and the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in termostances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in termostances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in termobrances. I a consistent of or includes other preparty or view given as premised which is part of the _ the whole (indicate which) consideration paid for this transfer, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be neared consideration apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this	the news of the autyroot and then assigns, that the	Certain real property with the tenementer has alter service of the
University       OF Tract 1091 Lynnewood, according to the official plat thereof on file in the Koffice of of the official plat thereof on file in the Koffice of the County Clerk of Klamath County, oregon         To Have and to Hold the same unto the granters, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.         And granter hereby covenants to and with granters, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.         And granter hereby covenants to and with granters, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns, that granter is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):	in any way appenditing, situated	in <u>Dlamath</u> County, State of Oregon, described
UPE BACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)         To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.         And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor is lawfully         seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):         grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       Love_And         grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       Love_And         grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       Love_And         grantor is a construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be nades of the this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.       ITH that again the sense dual the applicable, shall be detected.         IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument thisI'H_ day of DiccerticeSol		
UP SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)         To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.         And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):	Lot II in Block 1 of Tr	act 1091 Lunne wood
UP SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)         To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.         And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):	to the official alist the	
(# BPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)             To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.         And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor is lawfully         seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):	to the official plat the	reor on rile in the coffice of
UP EPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)         To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.         And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor is lawfully         seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):         grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       Love_ond         grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       Love_ond         grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       Love_ond         grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.       Love_ond         grantor is a comparison or above the symbols $0$ , if not applicable, shall be dedeted. See ORS 93.030.       In constraing this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.       If the day of December 2000 (indicate which is constrained premised which is a const of directors. $\Delta 00^{-1}$ if the market with the APPIO (indicate which i	of the County Clerko	F Klamath County, Orecont
To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):		J 1 4 900
seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state): 	To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantees, a	as tenants by the entirety their hours and assigns former
No.exceptions       grantor granted premises, nee from all enclumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):	THIS KIGHTUL HELEDY COVERANTS TO AND WITH Grantee	es and the house of the sum is 1.1.1.1.
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. Love and that the use and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is the state of the state of the includes other property of value given or promised which is the whole (indicate which) consideration. Of the sentence between the symbols $\emptyset$ , if not applicable, should be deteed. See ORS 93.030. In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this		
granton win Warant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. Love and The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is <b>★</b> AFFectford		
granton win warant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. Love and The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is <b>★</b> AFFectford		
Construints consists of or interduces differ property or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate which) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this	The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all ove described encumbrances. Love and sfer stated in terms of dollars is = affection
With the sentence between the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deteed. See ORS 93.030.)         In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.         IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this	actual consideration consists of or mendees other property.	or value given or promised which is [] now of the [] it is a draw
In constraining this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument thisthe day of December, 19; if grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. IN BINTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU- ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACOUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF PARTICENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES WID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	$\Phi$ (The sentence between the symbols $\Phi$ , if no	applicable, should be detected See OPS 03 030 V
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this day of December, 19; if grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized o do so by order of its board of directors.  HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU- RATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOUNTRY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES INTO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES INTO DOETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST  STATE OF OREGON, County of	in constraing this deed, where the context so require	res, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical abanges shall be
STATE OF OREGON, County of	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	and to individuals.
STATE OF OREGON, County of	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	d this instrument this day of December if
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN         HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU-         ACTONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON         ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO-         PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES         NUD TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST         STATE OF OREGON, County of	Brantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	d and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	o do so by order of its board of unectors.	
ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES IND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	BED IN Kathur Mr. Shada
ACCOUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE PR	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	ACQUINING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	PPDA.
STATE OF OREGON, County of	ANU TU DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSHITS AGAINST FADMING OD FR	) USES OREST
by MC Hr CLP This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by as	HACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
by MC HT CL This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, byas		VDr +1
by MC Hr CLP This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by as	STATE OF OREGON, County c	of (stimate ) ss. b.
This instrumtent was acknowledged before me on, 19, by, as	his instrument was ackr	
as	by M_C	Grlit
as	inis instruntent was ackr	lowledged before me on, 19,
2757777586966896653333333335368967	Uy	
OFFICIAL SEAL G. ANN BERGMAN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 322886 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 28, 2003 My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires	45	
G. ANN BERGMAN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 322886 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 28, 2003 My commission expires My commission expires My commission expires	OFFICIAL SEAL	11 17 22
COMMISSION NO.     322886     Notary Public for Oregon       INV COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 28, 2003     My commission expires     4/-26-0.3	G. ANN BERGMAN	J. Una Berna
My commission expires 4/-26-0.3	COMMISSION NO. 322886	
		Notary Public for Oregon